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IRz FBR% MEFR BE% BEVETE F#8a i
1 &I &H 42.899 42.233 43.465 42.699 171.296
2 | BEHEEREXTHEH F/ 41.233 41.266 41.699 40.100 164.298 6.998
3 | XEZFE 3 39.899 39.099 39.932 39.899 158.829  5.469
4 BE == 39.865 39.800 38.566 40.232 158.463 0.366
5 ERZERMEE EEI)| 38.833 38.865 41.432 37.665 156.795 1.668
6 MXESF KB 39.566 37.999 39.266 37.699 154.530 2.265
7 |G &8 39.232 34.565 40.233 38.399 152.429 2.101
8 |FHEEKKHE HAR 37.999 36.665 38.032 37.166 149.862 2.567
9 BEK =i 37.532 37.700 37.532 36.866 149.630 0.232
10 RBFNZBRE FE 39.299 35.200 36.765 37.732 148.996 0.634
11 shRIEE 5 39.232 33.999 36.899 37.833 147.963 1.033
12 WhirfelE FE 37.232 34.866 38.032 37.298 147.428 0.535
13 &H BE 37.866 34.433 38.866 36.099 147.264 0.164
14 BRFE i) 37.699 34.999 33.966 36.666 143.330 3.934
15 453—23uwiZX BE 35.766 38.066 30.298 36.932 141.062 2.268
16 XiEm# sz 2 37.099 30.899 35.566 36.666 140.230 0.832
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